Gordon Elliott Tankard (handicap awards)

05/09/2021
GROSS Prizes
Position Name(s)
1 Philip Ridden
2 Andrew Minnikin
3 Mark McCarthy
4 Chris Stoddart
NETT Prizes
Position Name(s)
1 Paul Stewart
2 Chris Stoddart
3 Michael Keen
4 David Hodgson
BACK 9 SWEEP
Name
Chris Morris
TWOs
Name
Chris Morris
Andrew Broady

Graham Shord

Mark Hutchison
Paul Dodds

John Watson

Paul Souter
Simon Mark Dixon

Handicap

Handicap

21
5
10
14

Handicap
4

Handicap
4
3
3

N
-

N O N Ww

Score

71
72
73
73

Score

66
68
69
70

Score (Nett)
33

Hole
2@ 12th
2 @ 14th

2@6th,2 @
14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

Prize Money
(each)
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00
£5.00

Prize Money
(each)
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00
£5.00

Prize Money
£28.00

Prize Money
£10.44
£10.44
£20.88

£10.44
£10.44
£10.44
£10.44
£10.44



