Gordon Elliott Tankard (handicap awards) 05/09/2021

GROSS Prizes

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Philip Ridden	-3	71	£30.00
2	Andrew Minnikin	-4	72	£20.00
3	Mark McCarthy	0	73	£10.00
4	Chris Stoddart	5	73	£5.00

NETT Prizes

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Paul Stewart	21	66	£30.00
2	Chris Stoddart	5	68	£20.00
3	Michael Keen	10	69	£10.00
4	David Hodgson	14	70	£5.00

BACK 9 SWEEP						
	Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money		
	Chris Morris	4	33	£28.00		
TWOs						
	Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money		
	Chris Morris	4	2 @ 12th	£10.44		
	Andrew Broady	3	2 @ 14th	£10.44		
	Graham Shord	3	2 @ 6th, 2 @ 14th	£20.88		
	Mark Hutchison	11	2 @ 2nd	£10.44		
	Paul Dodds	3	2 @ 14th	£10.44		
	John Watson	7	2 @ 6th	£10.44		
	Paul Souter	0	2 @ 14th	£10.44		
	Simon Mark Dixon	7	2 @ 14th	£10.44		